
CBD/HEMP 
Minimums: Panel Packages

Turnaround Times
Standard: 5 days   | Edibles: 5 days    | Addi�onal Tes�ng: 1-3 days (addi�onal)

PSHT120221221A4CV30

COA Name Change - $50 per report  l  Drying Fee for Flower & Plants if selected - $30 per sample    

Form 42

See Stability & Shelf Life Price Sheet for details.

1 An addi�onal charge of the selected potency panel applies if a reflex test is performed. 2 Testing is available on 2 Saturdays each month. 

Te st
Potency (10ct) or No/Low Reflex  Test ¹
Delta 8 & 10 (13 ct) or No/Low Reflex Test¹
Potency 25 LCUV or No/Low Reflex Test¹
HHCP
Pesticides FL (68 ct)
Residual Solvents FL (21 ct)
Residual Solvents UT (41 ct)
Mycotoxins
Pathogenic Microbiology #3
qPCR Microbiology #4
Heavy Metals
HHC Metals
Terpenes (38 ct)
Moisture
Water Activity
pH Level
Filth & Foreign Material
Vitamin E Acetate (only Vape)
Glyphosate, Paraquat, Diquat2
Theanine-Caffeine-Melatonin
Triple Virus Test (Cannabis Cryptic Virus, Hops
Latent Viroid, Lettuce Chlorosis Virus) 

1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
2.00g
2.00g
1.00g
1.00g
2.00g
1.00g
1.00g
2.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
0.50g

-

1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
1.00g
3.00g
2.00g
1.00g
1.00g
2.00g
1.00g
1.00g
2.00g
1.00g

-
1.00g
0.50g
0.50g

6.00g
6.00g
6.00g
6.00g
3.00g
2.00g
2.00g
3.00g
3.00g
3.00g
3.00g
3.00g
2.00g
3.00g
3.00g
2.00g
2.00g

-
3.00g
0.50g

-

1.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
2.00mL
2.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
2.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
2.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
1.00mL
0.50mL

-

6.00mL
6.00mL
6.00mL
6.00mL
3.00mL
2.00mL
2.00mL
3.00mL
4.00mL
4.00mL
3.00mL
3.00mL
2.00mL
3.00mL
3.00mL
2.00mL
2.00mL

-
3.00mL
0.50mL

-

Solid
Deriva�ve Products Edibles Flowers &

PlantsLiquid Solid Liquid

I n d i v i d u a l  Te s� n g  Pa n e l s

CLIA 
Cer�fied

Medical 
Quality Tes�ng

AHCA 
Cer�fied

ISO/IEC 17025:2017 
Accredited

ACS Laboratory  ● Ph: 866-762-8379 ● W: acslab.com

Full Panel
Flowers & Plants

Derivative

Full Panel
Derivative Products &

Edibles

Full Panel
Derivative Products &

Inhalable 
(Florida Mandated)

HHCP Potency
Bundle

HHC Metals 
Bundle

Products & Edibles

Solids (g)/Liquids (mL). Order Minimum: 3 samples. See Listeria Monocytogenes for pricing and minimum requirements to test Staphylococcus Aureus.
Addi�onal Tes�ng is available on 2 Saturdays each month.

Test Deriva�ve Products Edibles Flowers & Plants
Flavonoids
Listeria Monocyeogenes
Micronutrients

1.00g/1.00mL
2.00g/2.00mL
1.00g/1.00mL

1.00g/1.00mL
2.00g/2.00mL
1.00g/1.00mL

1.00g
2.00g
1.00g

*Subs�tute the Potency 10 panel for the Delta 8/Delta 10 Potency 13 panel. Addi�onal charges may apply. See package prices in MAHI for details. 

Includes:Potency 10*, Pes�cides, Mycotoxins, 
Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, 
Moisture

Does not include Terpenes.

Min:10g

Deriva�ve Min:10g/mL
Edibles Min: 17g/mL

Deriva�ve Min:10g/mL
Edibles Min: 17g/mL

Deriva�ve Min:10g

Flower Min: 2g
Deriva�ve Min: 2g/mL
Edibles Min:10g/mL

Flower Min: 3g
Deriva�ve Min: 3g/mL
Edibles Min:13g/mL

Includes:Potency 10*, Pes�cides, Mycotoxins, 
Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, 
Residual Solvents FL

Does not include Terpenes.

Includes:Potency 10*, Pes�cides, Mycotoxins, 
Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, 
Residual Solvents FL, Terpenes

Includes:Potency 10*, Pes�cides, Mycotoxins, 
Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, 
Residual Solvents FL, Vitamin E Acetate; 2,3- 
Butanedione

Does not include Terpenes.

Includes: Potency 25 (LCUV), HHCP

Includes: Potency 25 (LCUV), HHCP, HHC Metals


