

CBD/HEMP Minimums: Panel Packages

ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Accredited







Full Panel Flowers & Plants	Includes:Potency 10*, Pesticides, Mycotoxins, Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, Moisture Does not include Terpenes.	Min:10g	
Derivative Products & Edibles	Includes:Potency 10*, Pesticides, Mycotoxins, Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, Residual Solvents FL Does not include Terpenes.	Derivative Min:10g/mL Edibles Min: 17g/mL	
Full Panel Derivative Products & Edibles	Includes:Potency 10*, Pesticides, Mycotoxins, Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, Residual Solvents FL, Terpenes	Derivative Min:10g/mL Edibles Min: 17g/mL	
Full Panel Derivative Products & Inhalable (Florida Mandated)	Includes:Potency 10*, Pesticides, Mycotoxins, Pathogenic Microbiology #3, Heavy Metals, Residual Solvents FL, Vitamin E Acetate; 2,3- Butanedione Does not include Terpenes.	Derivative Min:10g	
HHCP Potency Bundle	Includes: Potency 25 (LCUV), HHCP	Flower Min: 2g Derivative Min: 2g/mL Edibles Min:10g/mL	
HHC Metals Bundle	Includes: Potency 25 (LCUV), HHCP, HHC Metals	Flower Min: 3g Derivative Min: 3g/mL Edibles Min:13g/mL	

*Substitute the Potency 10 panel for the Delta 8/Delta 10 Potency 13 panel. Additional charges may apply. See package prices in MAHI for details.

Turnaround Times

Standard: 5 days | Edibles: 5 days | Additional Testing: 1-3 days (additional)

Individual Testing Panels						
	Derivative Products		Edibles		Flowers &	
<u>Test</u>	<u>Solid</u>	Liquid	<u>Solid</u>	Liquid	<u>Plants</u>	
 Potency (10ct) or No/Low Reflex Test¹ 	1.00g	1.00mL	6.00g	6.00mL	1.00g	
 Delta 8 & 10 (13 ct) or No/Low Reflex Test¹ 	1.00g	1.00mL	6.00g	6.00mL	1.00g	
 Potency 25 LCUV or No/Low Reflex Test¹ 	1.00g	1.00mL	6.00g	6.00mL	1.00g	
• HHCP	1.00g	1.00mL	6.00g	6.00mL	1.00g	
 Pesticides FL (68 ct) 	1.00g	1.00mL	3.00g	3.00mL	1.00g	
 Residual Solvents FL (21 ct) 	1.00g	1.00mL	2.00g	2.00mL	1.00g	
Residual Solvents UT (41 ct)	1.00g	1.00mL	2.00g	2.00mL	1.00g	
Mycotoxins	1.00g	1.00mL	3.00g	3.00mL	1.00g	
 Pathogenic Microbiology #3 	2.00g	2.00mL	3.00g	4.00mL	3.00g	
qPCR Microbiology #4	2.00g	2.00mL	3.00g	4.00mL	2.00g	
Heavy Metals	1.00g	1.00mL	3.00g	3.00mL	1.00g	
HHC Metals	1.00g	1.00mL	3.00g	3.00mL	1.00g	
Terpenes (38 ct)	2.00g	2.00mL	2.00g	2.00mL	2.00g	
Moisture	1.00g	1.00mL	3.00g	3.00mL	1.00g	
Water Activity	1.00g	1.00mL	3.00g	3.00mL	1.00g	
pH Level	2.00g	2.00mL	2.00g	2.00mL	2.00g	
Filth & Foreign Material	1.00g	1.00mL	2.00g	2.00mL	1.00g	
Vitamin E Acetate (only Vape)	1.00g	1.00mL		-		
Glyphosate, Paraquat, Diquat ²	1.00g	1.00mL	3.00g	3.00mL	1.00g	
Theanine-Caffeine-Melatonin	0.50g	0.50mL	0.50g	0.50mL	0.50g	
Triple Virus Test (Cannabis Cryptic Virus, Hops		-	-	-	0.50g	
Latent Viroid, Lettuce Chlorosis Virus)						

An additional charge of the selected potency panel applies if a reflex test is performed. 2 Testing is available on 2 Saturdays each month.

Additional Testing						
<u>Test</u>	Derivative Products	<u>Edibles</u>	Flowers & Plants			
Flavonoids	1.00g/1.00mL	1.00g/1.00mL	1.00g			
Listeria Monocyeogenes	2.00g/2.00mL	2.00g/2.00mL	2.00g			
Micronutrients	1.00g/1.00mL	1.00g/1.00mL	1.00g			

Solids (g)/Liquids (mL). Order Minimum: 3 samples. See Listeria Monocytogenes for pricing and minimum requirements to test Staphylococcus Aureus. Additional Testing is available on 2 Saturdays each month.

See Stability & Shelf Life Price Sheet for details.

COA Name Change - \$50 per report | Drying Fee for Flower & Plants if selected - \$30 per sample